LABORATORY
INCUBATORS
Digital Economy Incubators
•  Stainless steel internal liner (easy to clean and non corrosive)
•  Removable open wire chrome plated shelves
•  Magnetic door gasket means positive door closure
•  Light weight and portable
•  Digital microprocessor control complete with digital display

Additional temperature probe for monitoring systems
Additional cable port holes
Data loggers for monitoring internal conditions
Safety Features
Auto overtemperature safety (Failsafe)
Over current protection
Control error codes
Model Int. Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Ext. Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Door Type Shelves Electrical
(W)
TI-150G 500x520x570 570x600x810 150 Solid 3 290
TI-150F 500x520x570 570x600x810 150 3 310
TI-250G 500x520x970 570x600x1200 250 4 400
TI-250F 500x520x970 570x600x1200 250 4 420
TI-350F 500x600x1170 600x710x1480 350 5 470
TI-520F 590x550x1460 740x730x2010 520 Glass 4 450
TI-1100F 1320x550x1460 1470x730x2010 1100 8 900
JAN. 2019
E&OE, specifications and design are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Thermoline Scientific for the latest specifications.